
Whitewater Insertion Order

Insertion #
26472

Submitted
2022-02-22 17:46:49

Sales Rep
Kara Hammond

Account Name
Liberty Tax Service

Advertiser Status
New

Contact Name
Roy Couch

Address
2904 W. White River Dr.
Muncie, Indiana 47304
United States

Phone
(765) 587-4079

Email
libertytaxservices7905@gmail.com

Notes
"Tax Special" ad.

Product Details

Product
Broadsheet

Ad Size
2x2"

Caption
Tax Special Section Ad

Color
No

Special Section / Pages
Tax Section

Publications

Publication 1
The News Gazette

Price / Day
$6.48

Date(s)
Thu 02/24/22, Thu 03/03/22, Thu
03/10/22, Thu 03/17/22, Thu 03/24/22,
Thu 03/31/22, Thu 04/07/22, Thu
04/14/22, Thu 04/21/22

Publication 2
The News Times

Price / Day
$6.48

Date(s)
Tue 03/01/22, Tue 03/08/22, Tue
03/15/22, Tue 03/22/22, Tue 03/29/22,
Tue 04/05/22, Tue 04/12/22, Tue 04/19/22

Publication 3
News Times Red Ball

Price / Day
$6.48

Date(s)
Wed 03/02/22, Wed 03/09/22, Wed
03/16/22, Wed 03/23/22, Wed 03/30/22,
Wed 04/06/22, Wed 04/13/22, Wed
04/20/22

Additional Information

mailto:libertytaxservices7905@gmail.com


Pickup?
No

Proof Needed?
Yes

Email Proof To
ngadvertisingsales@gmail.com

Tear Sheets?
Yes

# of Tear Sheets
1

Page Request
Tax Special Section

Copy Instructions
Ad copy to come later today and will be sent to Brian.

mailto:ngadvertisingsales@gmail.com

